1
INTEGRITY CLEANROOM
Brand Guidelines 2023
Brand Guidelines / 2023 2
BRAND STORY
Integrity Cleanroom is part of the Ant Group, an established and
respected supplier of static control products and Cleanroom
production consumables for over 30 years.

This lab coat is antistatic and meets the EN1149-5
requirements.
ORDER CODE SIZE PACK QUANTITY
600-5002E Medium Each
600-5003E Large Each
600-5004E XLarge Each
600-5005E XXLarge Each
DESCRIPTION
• Ultra-low linting levels
• Elasticated cuffs
• spun-bound polypropylene